Race
Notes

Win

Al Duncan
PJ Barron
Jamie Kunka

24/11/07 Bow Corridor Invitational
Camore

Where Date Style
Bow Corridor ii 24-Nov F
Bow Corridor ii 24-Nov F
Bow Corridor ii 24-Nov F
Bow Corridor ii 24-Nov F

Distance time min/k Pos
10 21:18.5 00:02:08
10 24:23.5 00:02:26
10 24:54.2 02:29.4
10 29:08.9 00:02:55

1
23
28
35

35
35
35
35

00:00.0
03:05.0
03:35.7

04:14.7

Percent from
Nos of starts Time from Win win

0.00
14.47
16.87
36.79

FIS points Virtual pts



